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Bus Name Irittv Startine Time

Golden

Divine

Holy Maria

College Bus (In front of Sree Agency Shop, Near Mosque, Iritty)

Golden

Jaison

Harisree

8.00

8.30

8.45

9.00

9.20

9.3s

9.55

(sd/-)

Dr. Bastin Nellissery
Manager

(sd/-)

Executive Committee

Principal

FR. t}R" FRANCIS KARACKAT
PRINCIPAL
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